High performance access device NSG-200/B
“qBRIDGE”
User’s Manual
qBRIDGE-206
Moscow 2006
NSG–200/B-206    “qBRIDGE-206 User’s manual v.4
«NSGate»
2

VPN and so on and is used for point to point connection to unite distant LANs.
All qBRIDGE-206 modifications are listed in table below.
Ordering Code Part number G.991.2 support Copper wires
(Max speed)
qBRIDGE-206    (NSG-200/B-206) 36BLM206 Annex F&G / A&B, TC PAM-32/16 2     (11,4 Mbps)
qBRIDGE-206F  (NSG-200/B-206F) 36BLF206 Annex F&G, TC PAM-32 2     (11,4 Mbps)
qBRIDGE-206S  (NSG-200/B-206S) 36BLS206 Annex F&G / A&B, TC PAM-32/16 1     (5,7 Mbps)
qBRIDGE-206E  (NSG-200/B-206E) 36BLE206 Annex F&G / A&B, TC PAM-32/16 4     (22,8 Mbps)
qBRIDGE-206 provides symmetric full duplex data transmission over one, two or four twisted pairs
(depending on device modification). The speed range for each pair is 768-5696 Kbps (TCPAM-32) and 192-
3840 Kbps (TCPAM-16).
ANNEX TC-PAM Line speed (Kbps) -